Vehkalahti
Piilola Sirpa
Jussila Arto
Weckstrom Kari
Pousi Markku
Kotiranta Erkki

Miehikkala
Kataikko Leena
Tohmo Kalle
Takanen Markku
Hostikka Mauri
Kataikko Veikko

Valkeala
Lagerblom Sirpa
Vihavainen Markku
Vankka Pertti
Ravantti Matti
Nuuttila Martti

Elimaki

Kytola Marja
Turunen Arvo
Hemmila Olavi
Koivula Olli
Karell Esa

1312
2810
2115
2082
2081
10400

739
1606
1458
1279
1055
6137

1570
1040
617

3227

49

1421

363

98

1931



